KK Roudnice n.Labem

Zavod ¢.102 Podiipské slalomy

Nedéle 24.7.2005

Vysledkova listina

Reditel zavodu :Pavel Hek
Hlavn{ 5ozh0déi :Giinter Totzaucer
Dozor CSKDV:

KATEGORIE: C2

Pofadi | St. Jméno Oddil VT | RGC | Rok Cas Tr. | 1.jizda | Celk. | Zebf.
kateg | € nar. | jizdy b. | 2.jizda | vysl. | body

1 8 Petr Platonov Rusko - 99919 | 1983 | 111.70 2 113.70

Serguey Balyaev Rusko 99918 | 1983 | 107.10 | 2 | 109.10 | 222.80 0
2 6 Ussai Walter Italic - 77701 0 119.03 | 4 123.03

1VS Lucchese Davide Italic 77702 0 116.00 2 118.00 | 241.03 0
3 5 Anna Kagparova USK Pha | 1 9012 | 1985 | 124.50 | 6 130.50

Michal Sramek C.Lipa 43008 | 1982 | 124.30 | 6 | 130.30 | 260.80 | 36
4 4 Tomas Panek Klaster. 2 | 48069 | 1990 | 130.40 | 10 | 140.40

1 DM Jaroslav Volak Klaster. 48068 | 1990 | 128.00 | 4 132.00 | 272.40 24
5 & Ji#f Skuhrovec C.Lipa 2 43048 | 1990 | 134.80 | 8 142.80

2 DM Vit Pcfina C.Lipa 43006 | 1989 | 132.40 | 8 140.40 | 283.20 18
6 1 Michal Bluma Boh.Pha 2 1002 | 1970 | 137.00 | 8 145.00

1 VM Tomas Kfivanek RK Troja 97020 | 1966 | 134.60 | 4 138.60 | 283.60 12
7 9 Siarhey Hurinovich Bcelorus — | 99805 | 1987 | 126.20 | 54 | 180.20

1 DS Yury Kopach Belorus 99804 | 1988 | 127.70 | 10 | 137.70 | 317.90 0
8 2 Miroslav Zavadil C.Lipa 2 43030 | 1990 | 134.20 | 58 | 192.20

2 DS Ivan Christov C.Ll’pa 43043 | 1988 | 131.10 | 4 135.10 | 327.30 6
9 7 Nikhail Kopylov Rusko — | 99017 | 1971 } 125.40 | 106 | 231.40

Alexander Kuzovlev Rusko 99916 | 1976 | 121.60 | 8 129.60 | 361.00 0
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Slalom 2000 (w) Martin Toncar



